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	VIVACHILEGGE! 2021 – CLASSIFICA FINALE



	
	SE LO SAI RIsPONDI
	SCRITTI SULL’ACQUA
	CHI è CHI L’HA DETTO
	SILLABARIO
	VERO FALSO
	TOT (SU 48)

	2A PIOVENE
	9
	10
	8
	9
	10
	46

	2DS DA PONTE
	9
	10
	6,5
	9
	9
	43,5

	2SA TRISSINO
	7
	10
	7
	10
	9
	43

	3CL FOGAZZARO
	7
	10
	7
	10
	8
	42

	3BT LIOY
	8
	10
	8
	8
	7
	41

	2BI ROSSI
	7
	10
	5
	7
	7
	36

	2BC PIGAFETTA
	10
	9
	5,5
	5
	5
	34,5


VIVACHILEGGE! on line premia il “Piovene”

